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 Hellenic Classical Charter School- Park Slope 
Staff Organization Sheet  

2021-2022 
Administration  TItle        Email 

Christina Tettonis  Superintendent                          ctettonis@hccs-nys.org   
Joy Petrakos  Chief of Operations                      joy.petrakos@hccs-nys.org  
Natasha Caban Vargas Principal                           ncaban@hccs-nys.org  
Anastasia Etimos  Dean of Guidance      aetimos@hccs-nys.org  
 
Administrative Staff  
Christina Portelos  Director of Finance & Operations     cportelos@hccs-nys.org  
Dena Capetanakis  Director of Community & Engagement    dcapetanakis@hccs-nys.org  
Joyce Liappas                     Office Manager                          jliappas@hccs-nys.org  
Stacy Kokkoros  Operations Manager      skokkoros@hccs-nys.org  
Cynthia Molos  Special Events Assistant/School Aide    cmolos@hccs-nys.org  
Gabrielle Konstantinidis Data Analyst/Administrative Assistant    gkonstantinidis@hccs-nys.org  
Anthony Underwood  Technology Specialist        aunderwood@hccs-nys.org  
 
Instructional Leadership & Support Staff 

Dina Bader  Dean of ELA, Science & SS (Gr. 4 – 8)    dbader@hccs-nys.org  
Maria Bonakis  Dean of Student Development & Greek Cultural Studies  mbonakis@hccs-nys.org  
Denise Catapano  Dean of Special Education of Schools    dcatapano@hccs-nys.org  
Danielle Flores   Dean of Early Elementary (Pre-K & Kindergarten)   dflores@hccs-nys.org  
Melissa  Hionas  Dean of Mathematics Curriculum & Instruction of Schools  mhionas@hccs-nys.org  
Adam Konstantopoulos Dean of Physical Education & Athletics of Schools   akonstantopoulos@hccs-nys.org  
Kevin Linehan  Dean of Technology & PLTW of Schools    klinehan@hccs-nys.org   
Stephanie Khoury Stroud ELL Coordinator       sstroud@hccs-nys.org  
Ashley Solano  Instructional Coach ELA, Sci & SS (Gr.1-3) / RR Coordinator  asolano@hccs-nys.org  
William Tinney  Dean of Students                          atinney@hccs-nys.org  
Laina Tzanides  Guidance Counselor      ltzanides@hccs-nys.org  

 
Teaching Staff 

Jacqueline Samaha  Pre-K Teacher      jsamaha@hccs-nys.org  
Maria Nikoloudakis  Pre-K Teaching Assistant     mnikoloudakis@hccs-nys.org  
Eva Monaco      Kindergarten Teacher      emonaco@hccs-nys.org  
Hazra Kolasinac  Kindergarten Teaching Assistant     hkolasinac@hccs-nys.org  
Taylor Filippi  Kindergarten Teacher      tfilippi@hccs-nys.org  
Maggie Chiffriller  Kindergarten Teaching Assistant     mchiffrileer@hccs-nys.org  
Alicja Hus   First Grade Teacher      ahus@hccs-nys.org  
Maria Matera       First Grade Teaching Assistant     mmatera@hccs-nys.org   
Sofia Panagiotakis  First Grade Teacher      spanagiotakis@hccs-nys.org  
Tina Tsarnas     First Grade Teaching Assistant     ttsarnas@hccs-nys.org  
Jessica Derdak  Second Grade Teacher     jderdak@hccs-nys.org  
Destiny Morales               Second Grade Teaching Assistant     dmorales@hccs-nys.org  
Crystal Fernandez  Second Grade Teacher     cfernandez@hccs-nys.org  
Jessica Goldstein  Third Grade Teacher      jgoldstein@hccs-nys.org  
Stephanie Dabbagh  Third Grade Teacher      sdabbagh@hccs-nys.org    
Meaghan Accardi  Fourth Grade Teacher      maccardi@hccs-nys.org 
Lauren Drury  Fourth Grade Teacher       ldrudy@hccs-nys.org  
Rebecca Sanfilippo  Fifth Grade Teacher      rsanfilippo@hccs-nys.org  
Izabella Battaglia  Fifth Grade Teacher      ibattaglia@hccs-nys.org  
Faye Michalakos Lambert Math (6th)/Homeroom (601 )     fmichalakos@hccs-nys.org  
Stavroula Benetatos  History (5th & 6th)/ Homeroom (602)     sbenetatos@hccs-nys.org  
Hannah Mead  ELA (6th)/       hmead@hccs-nys.org  
Ahmed Aly  Science (6th  & 7th )      aaly@hccs-nys.org  
Timoleon Ziogkas  Math (7th)       tziogkas@hccs-nys.org  
Brittany Wright  ELA  (7th)       bwright@hccs-nys.org  
Matthew Vitticore  History (7th & 8th)      mvitticore@hccs-nys.org  
Evgenia Mantikas  ELA       emantikas@hccs-nys.org  
Maria MyrianthopouLos Math (8th) / Homeroom (802)     mmyrianthopoulos@hccs-nys.org  
Angela Mousouroulis  Sciene (8th) / Homeroom(801)     amousouroulis@hccs-nys.org  
Benson Wong  Math (8th Common Core Algebra)    bwong@hccs-nys.org  
Julia Owen  Art       jowen@hccs-nys.org  
Sotirios Vangelatos  Physical Education & Greek Dance   svangelatos@hccs-nys.org  
James Pristouris    Phys Education Teaching Assistant   jpristouris@hccs-nys.org  
Jon Crowley  Music/ Band      jcrowley@hccs-nys.org  
Denisse Pano  Substitute Teacher       dpano@hccs-nys.org  
Rosheela Khan  Substitute Teacher       rkhan@hccs-nys.org  

Athena Kambitsis  Learning Specialist/Special Ed     akambtsis@hccs-nys.org  
Jo Ann Katsaros  AIS Math Specialist       jkatsaros@hccs-nys.org  
Joann Koufos  Learning Specialist /Special Ed     jkoufos@hccs-nys.org  
Georgia Papazafiropoulos Learning Specialist/Special Ed     gpapazafiropoulos@hccs-nys.org  
Carrie-Anne Tocci  Learning Specialist /Special Ed     ctocci@hccs-nys.org  
Cheyenne Wheeler  Learning Specialist/Specical Ed     cwheeler@hccs-nys.org  
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Greek Department 

Chrysanthe Filippardos         Greek & Latin Teacher     cfilippardos@hccs-nys.org  
Dionysia Alexandropoulou Greek Teacher      dalexandropoulou@hccs-nys.org  
Maria Kennedy  Greek Teacher      mkennedy@hccs-nys.org  
Lambrini Lambrinou    Greek Teacher      llambrinou@hccs-nys.org  
Maria Papacosta  Greek Teacher      mpapacosta@hccs-nys.org    
Stavroula Tsoutsas  Greek Teacher      stsoutsas@hccs-nys.org  
Part-Time Staff 
Heather Prince    Librarian        hprince@hccs-nys.org  
Demetrios Tashie    Marching Band Instructor      dtashie@hccs-nys.org  
Ethan Schapira   Chess       eschapira@hccs-nys.org  
Brittney Barclay   New York Edge Director      bbarclay@newyorkedge.org  

Custodial & Security 

Sierra Barnabe  Custodial Staff      sbarnabe@hccs-nys.org  
Elizabeth Sierra  Custodial Staff      esierra@hccs-nys.org  
Thalia Amaxas  Custodial Staff       tamaxas@hccs-nys.org  
Alejandro Martinez  Custodial Staff      amartinez@hccs-nys.org  
Mechael Leigh    School Safety      mleigh@hccs-nys.org  
James Gillespie  Security        jgillespie@hccs-nys.org  
Judy Daniels  Nurse (718-965-1267)           Ext 153    jdaniels@hccs-nys.org  
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